Eindstand 1995

Plaats
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Naam

Harriét Roosendaal
Wil Lippens

Bob Degeling
Mike Post

Sjaak Bakker
Pieter Kofman
Cor Klouwers
Rob Post

Edwin v/d Ruit
Thea v/d Ruit
Alfred Schenk
Arie v/d Ruit

Rob Smit

Jacco Franx
Berend-Jan van Dijk
Peter Groot

Jan Smith

Linda Blok
Heijme Vis
Henk-Jan Bok
Koen Appelo
Klaas Kok
Maartje van Dijk
Marc Out

Vasco Metten
Gerard Broekhoff
Sacha Kofman
Hans Siksma

Jan Bok

Frits van der Horst
Wilma Speulman
Alle Wijsenbach
Corrina Smith
Esther Post
Gerrit Post

Cobi Rogers

Ger Lub

Monique Klein
Gre Molenaar
Alice Degeling
Eric Karemaker
Fred Broer

Elly Lub

Willem Reus
Alida Bielsma
Jan-Paul Degeling

ToTBok

Punten

507
497
496
491
488
485
484
484
477
476
476
471
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467
466
466
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460
460
455
454
452
446
446
443
441
441
440
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409
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405
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95
96

Ellen Klein
Annemiek Degeling
Hans Groot

Ans van der Hoogte
Simon Kooiman
Laus Postma
Remco Broer

Arie Kooiman

Ton Gobes

Steef Gronheid
Gert-Jan Tool
Petra Bielsma
Jasper Taanman
Bob Buijsman
Maarten Kwak
John van der Hoogte
Herman Hulst
Arthur Bok
Simone Jacobsen
John Caspari

Cor van Reeuwijk
Marja Bok

Erik Kofman
Jasper Kofman
Rene Post

Peter de Jong
Combinatie Klein
Ucco Souverein
Nel Bok

J. Buis

Kees Vlaar

Pascal Kok

Wout Molenaar
Wietse Schenk
Cor Westerveld
Dick Degeling

Rob Bouwhuis
D.D.D.C. De donderdag dartclub
Joost Broer

Ron Karemaker
Henk Koopman
Antoine Fens

Rick Bout

Martin Wouterse
Gert-Jan Souverein
Cees Valkenburg
Jaap Karemaker
Koos Kleinbergen
Hans Jacobsen

Jan Meyer
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335
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314
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308
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300
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293
283



97 lJsbrand Rienstra 281
98 Franske van Reeuwijk 235
99 Erik Wentzel 214
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